

PIL No. 9 of 2015

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

4-9-2017

List this matter on 8th September, 2017 to enable Mr. A. Bimol, learned senior counsel for the petitioner to examine the affidavit filed by the State Government today.

JUDGE

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

kim