

PIL No. 9 of 2015

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. RAMALINGAM SUDHAKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.KOTISWAR SINGH

06.08.2018

C.J.

There is a request for adjournment.

List the matter on **07.08.2018**.

JUDGE

CHIEF JUSTICE

Pao